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TS 4134.000 - Angle piece

To assemble punched rails and mounting surfaces with a 45° slope to enclosures and rails with
rectangular 12.5 x 10.5 mm system punchings.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Supply includes

Installation options
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TS 4134.000

For assembling punched rails and mounting surfaces with a 45°
slope. Standard with two mounting options: Conducting with the
background or insulated with the mounting section.

Angle pieces: Die-cast zinc
Insulating pieces: Plastic

Angle piece
Insulating piece
Insulating screw

2 assembly screws
M8 speed nut

On the horizontal and vertical VX enclosure section

On a system chassis for the inner mounting level

On brackets or spacers

On the quick-assembly block

On the vertical TS, VX SE enclosure section via snap-on nuts
8800.806 or via adapter rail for VX compatibility

On the horizontal TS enclosure section

On the horizontal VX SE enclosure section, bottom

On the horizontal VX SE enclosure section top, in depth

On enclosures and rails with rectangular hole profile 12.5 x 11 mm



Features

Suitable for enclosure type

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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VX
TS
VX SE

12 pc(s).

0.9

0.995

79070000
4028177092143
EC002625
EC002625

27189234



