

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



TS 4134.000

Angle piece

State: 2026-01-25 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))

TS 4134.000 - Angle piece

To assemble punched rails and mounting surfaces with a 45° slope to enclosures and rails with rectangular 12.5 x 10.5 mm system punchings.



Features

Model No.	TS 4134.000
Product description	For assembling punched rails and mounting surfaces with a 45° slope. Standard with two mounting options: Conducting with the background or insulated with the mounting section.
Material	Angle pieces: Die-cast zinc Insulating pieces: Plastic
Supply includes	Angle piece Insulating piece Insulating screw 2 assembly screws M8 speed nut
Installation options	On the horizontal and vertical VX enclosure section On a system chassis for the inner mounting level On brackets or spacers On the quick-assembly block On the vertical TS, VX SE enclosure section via snap-on nuts 8800.806 or via adapter rail for VX compatibility On the horizontal TS enclosure section On the horizontal VX SE enclosure section, bottom On the horizontal VX SE enclosure section top, in depth On enclosures and rails with rectangular hole profile 12.5 x 11 mm

Features

Suitable for enclosure type	VX TS VX SE
Packaging unit	12 pc(s).
Net weight	0.9
Gross weight	0.995
Customs tariff number	79070000
EAN	4028177092143
ETIM 9	EC002625
ETIM 8	EC002625
ECLASS 8.0	27189234
